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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA SANTOS Monica B B 1983 R F 1.13 276 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity B B 2002 R F 1.27 3128 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN AO Lanzhu B B 1986 R F 1.22 951 yes

KANG Su B B 1994 R F 1.10 2380 yes

XIAO Rong B B 1993 R F 1.7 1655 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

FRA SABLON Sophie B B 1979 R F 1.12 1312 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR MOORE Justine B B 1992 R F 1.17 37 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO KHETSURIANI Irma B B 1985 R F 1.2 1273 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping B B 1988 R F 1.9 500 yes

TONG Nga Ting B B 1992 R F 1.5 1397 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN MEZO Boglarka B B 1987 R F 1.16 1365 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BIAGINI Alessia B B 1994 R F 1.15 996 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 L F 1.4 1398 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR CHO Eun Hye B B 1985 L F 1.8 2657 yes

JO Yejin B B 2003 R F 1.14 2998 yes

KIM Ye Ji B B 1995 R F 1.29 3180 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

NED TENKINK Iris B B 1982 L F 1.18 2429 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL ROGOWSKA Sara B B 1988 R F 1.20 2742 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

THA JANA Saysunee B B 1974 R F 1.1 17 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale B B 2000 R F 1.30 1070 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR DOLOH Nadiia B B 1986 R F 1.11 1594 yes

YESINA Olga B B 1994 R F 1.19 930 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA GEDDES Ellen B B 1988 L F 1.6 973 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia B B 1993 R F 1.28 617 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

18 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 332.0000 THA JANA Saysunee F yes

2. 1 002 232.0000 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma F yes

3. 1 004 214.0000 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

4. 1 005 208.0000 HKG TONG Nga Ting F yes

5. 1 006 196.0000 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

6. 1 007 183.0000 CHN XIAO Rong F yes

7. 1 008 181.0000 KOR CHO Eun Hye F yes

8. 1 009 151.0000 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping F yes

9. 1 010 144.0000 CHN KANG Su F yes

10. 1 011 144.0000 UKR DOLOH Nadiia F yes

11. 1 012 122.6000 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

12. 1 013 117.0000 BRA SANTOS Monica F yes

13. 1 014 110.0000 KOR JO Yejin F yes

14. 1 015 109.0000 ITA BIAGINI Alessia F yes

15. 1 016 107.0000 HUN MEZO Boglarka F yes

16. 1 017 102.0000 GBR MOORE Justine F yes

17. 1 018 96.0000 NED TENKINK Iris F yes

18. 1 019 87.0000 UKR YESINA Olga F yes

19. 1 020 84.0000 POL ROGOWSKA Sara F yes

20. 1 022 75.0000 CHN AO Lanzhu F yes

21. 1 027 60.0000 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity F yes

22. 1 028 44.0000 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia F yes

23. 1 029 41.0000 KOR KIM Ye Ji F yes

24. 1 030 34.0000 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS B Foil female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

DT - Udo Ziegler & Eduardo Gomes & Alberto Cruz
Referee Delegate - Ricardo Ferrazzi

SEMI Delegate - Alberto Cruz & Kai Ziegler
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Format CORRECTION #5

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
25.05. 09:00

6 Exempt
18 Participants
3 Poules 6 Poule size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.05. 10:50

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 25.05. 10:50

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS B Foil female Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 THA JANA Saysunee 2 1 332.0000 exempt

2 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 2 2 232.0000 exempt

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri 2 4 214.0000 exempt

4 HKG TONG Nga Ting 2 5 208.0000 exempt

5 USA GEDDES Ellen 2 6 196.0000 exempt

6 CHN XIAO Rong 2 7 183.0000 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 11 / 12

MICHELI Matteo, ITA , VELOSSO Paulo Juan, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHO Eun Hye KOR 1 V 4 V 3 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
SANTOS Monica BRA 2 3 2 2 4 V 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
ROGOWSKA Sara POL 3 V V V 2 V 4 22 19 0.800 3 2.
BIAGINI Alessia ITA 4 2 V 4 2 V 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 5 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
YESINA Olga UKR 6 2 3 4 2 3 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 13 / 14

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA , QUEVEDO Andres, COL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JO Yejin KOR 1 V V V V 0 4 20 12 0.800 8 2.
KIM Ye Ji KOR 2 1 2 3 3 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
TENKINK Iris NED 3 0 V V V 3 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 4 3 V 1 V 0 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
SABLON Sophie FRA 5 3 V 3 2 0 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
AO Lanzhu CHN 6 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 15 / 16

LISPI Alessandro, ITA , VOGT Suzanna, CAN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
MEZO Boglarka HUN 2 V V 4 V 1 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 3 V 2 1 V V 3 18 17 0.600 1 4.
KANG Su CHN 4 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
MOORE Justine GBR 5 V 1 4 3 2 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
DOLOH Nadiia UKR 6 V V 3 3 V 3 21 14 0.600 7 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN AO Lanzhu 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 CHN KANG Su 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

3 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

4 KOR JO Yejin 4 5 20 12 0.800 8 Q

5 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 4 5 22 19 0.800 3 Q

6 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

7 KOR CHO Eun Hye 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

8 HUN MEZO Boglarka 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

9 NED TENKINK Iris 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

10 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q

11 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

12 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

13 GBR MOORE Justine 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

14 BRA SANTOS Monica 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q

15 FRA SABLON Sophie 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

16 UKR YESINA Olga 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 E

17 KOR KIM Ye Ji 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

18 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 THA JANA Saysunee  

2 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma  

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri  

4 HKG TONG Nga Ting  

5 USA GEDDES Ellen  

6 CHN XIAO Rong  

7 CHN AO Lanzhu 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

8 CHN KANG Su 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

9 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

10 KOR JO Yejin 4 5 20 12 0.800 8

11 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 4 5 22 19 0.800 3

12 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

13 KOR CHO Eun Hye 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

14 HUN MEZO Boglarka 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

15 NED TENKINK Iris 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

16 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

17 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

18 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

19 GBR MOORE Justine 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6

20 BRA SANTOS Monica 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7

21 FRA SABLON Sophie 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 JANA Saysunee THA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 10:50

17 BIAGINI Alessia ITA   V

16 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   9

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

 

9 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 KANG Su CHN  

 

 

5 GEDDES Ellen USA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 13 Sat 10:50

21 SABLON Sophie FRA   9

12 DOLOH Nadiia UKR   V

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian (GER)

  Piste 14 Sat 10:50

13 CHO Eun Hye KOR   V

20 SANTOS Monica BRA   7

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 TONG Nga Ting HKG  

 

Piste 9 Sat 11:30

JANA Saysunee THA   V

BIAGINI Alessia (17) ITA   5

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

Piste 10 Sat 11:30

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR   V

KANG Su CHN   14

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste 11 Sat 11:30

GEDDES Ellen USA   8

DOLOH Nadiia UKR   V

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 12 Sat 11:30

CHO Eun Hye KOR   14

TONG Nga Ting HKG   V

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

Piste 9 Sat 12:40

JANA Saysunee THA   V

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale (9) TUR   13

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 10 Sat 12:40

DOLOH Nadiia (12) UKR   V

TONG Nga Ting HKG   9

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SAKURAI Anri JPN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 15 Sat 10:50

19 MOORE Justine GBR   12

14 MEZO Boglarka HUN   V

  R: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

 

11 ROGOWSKA Sara POL  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 XIAO Rong CHN  

 

 

7 AO Lanzhu CHN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 JO Yejin KOR  

 

  Piste 16 Sat 10:50

15 TENKINK Iris NED   8

18 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  

 

Piste 13 Sat 11:30

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

MEZO Boglarka HUN   6

R: EIFRIG Maximilian (GER)

Piste 14 Sat 11:30

ROGOWSKA Sara POL   1

XIAO Rong CHN   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 15 Sat 11:30

AO Lanzhu CHN   V

JO Yejin KOR   8

R: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

Piste 16 Sat 11:30

CHUNG Yuen Ping (18) HKG   V

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO   14

R: QUEVEDO Andres (COL)

Piste 11 Sat 12:40

SAKURAI Anri JPN   1

XIAO Rong CHN   V

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste 12 Sat 12:40

AO Lanzhu CHN   V

CHUNG Yuen Ping (18) HKG   12

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)



World Cup Brazil

São Paulo (BRA)
25.05.2024 - 9:00 AM Foil female Senior B

Individual

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     25.05.2024 22:58 3 / 3

  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:00

1 JANA Saysunee THA   V

4 DOLOH Nadiia (12) UKR   9

  R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:10

3 XIAO Rong (6) CHN   V

2 AO Lanzhu (7) CHN   12

  R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / V: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

Piste 1 Sat 17:00

JANA Saysunee THA   V

XIAO Rong (6) CHN   9

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)



World Cup Brazil

São Paulo (BRA)
25.05.2024 - 9:00 AM

Foil female Senior B
Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 25.05.2024 22:58 1 / 1

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 THA JANA Saysunee 1974

2 CHN XIAO Rong 1993

3 CHN AO Lanzhu 1986

3 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986

Table of 8

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

6 HKG TONG Nga Ting 1992

7 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

8 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

Table of 16

9 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

10 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

11 CHN KANG Su 1994

12 KOR JO Yejin 2003

13 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 1988

14 KOR CHO Eun Hye 1985

15 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1987

16 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994

Table of 32

17 NED TENKINK Iris 1982

18 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

19 GBR MOORE Justine 1992

20 BRA SANTOS Monica 1983

21 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

First round

22 UKR YESINA Olga 1994

23 KOR KIM Ye Ji 1995

24 VEN JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia 1993
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B ABATTI Cesar Julio 0 0 0

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 0/1 1 3 1 0

B B B ASSIS Gabriel 1 1 2 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS Henrique 0 0 0

B B B VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 1 1 2 0 0

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

COL B B QUEVEDO Andres 1 1 2 0 0

ESP B B B OTAEGUI Igor 0 0 0

FRA B B B BONNEVILLE Leo 1 1 1 0/1 0/1 3 2 0

GER B B EIFRIG Maximilian 1 1 2 0 0

GRE B B B PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani 0 0 0

HKG B B B IP Edward O'neill 0 0 0

IRQ B P AL-HUSAINI Saad Mohammed 0 0 0

ITA B B A LISPI Alessandro 1 1 0 0

B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

JPN B B AZUMA Nobuyuki 0 0 0

KOR B B CHO Ayoung 0 0 0

MAS B B B WAMBECK Andrea Eva 1 1 2 0 0

UKR DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

B P SHYFAN Mykola 0 0 0

USA B B ZELJKOVIC Jelena 0 0 0

22 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Silver CHN XIAO Rong 1993

Bronze CHN AO Lanzhu 1986

Bronze UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986


